General Description
The MAX17014 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount printed-circuit board (PCB)
that provides the voltages and features required for thin-
film transistor (TFT) liquid-crystal display (LCD) TV pan-
els. The EV kit includes a step-down switching regulator,
a step-up switching regulator, a positive two-stage
charge pump for the TFT gate-on supply, a negative sin-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
M AX 17014E V KIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C3 3
10µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61C106K
TDK C3216X5R1C106M
C4, C7, C11,
C14, C17, C21,
C22–C25
10
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C5 1
22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
Taiyo Yuden EMK316BJ226ML
Murata GRM31CR60J226M
C6 0 Not installed, capacitor (1206)
C8, C15 2
1µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
C9 1
220pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H221K
TDK C1608X7R1H221K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C10 1
0.22µF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Taiyo Yuden LMK107BJ224KA
TDK C1608X7R1A224K
C12, C13 2
0.15µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ154KA
TDK C1608X7R1E154K
C16, C18, C19 3
10µF ±20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
Taiyo Yuden TMK325BJ106MM
TDK C3225X5R1E106M
C20 1
330pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H331K
TDK C1608X7R1H331K
C26 1
1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
Murata GRM31MR71H105KA